
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for CHAUTAUQUA OPPORTUNITIES INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021806 $1,549,125.00 $1,542,133.65 10/01/2014 09/30/2019 Solutions to End Homelessness

Program Grant 03/26/2015

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020559 $488,735.00 $157,749.54 09/01/2008 08/31/2013

SUPPLEMENTAL HOMELESS
INTERVENTION PROGRAM
27000GCA003

Grant 03/10/2009

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021271 $818,050.00 $818,050.00 11/01/2011 09/30/2014 NYSTEHP SOLUTIONS TO END

HOMELESSNESS 27000GCD001 Grant 03/09/2012

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021371 $429,000.00 $283,281.68 01/01/2012 12/31/2016 NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING Grant 05/01/2012

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00030GG $580,240.00 $148,270.81 01/01/2016 12/31/2021 NYS SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

PROGRAM Grant 06/14/2016

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C021125 $395,550.00 $77,226.23 12/01/2010 11/30/2015

SUPPORTED HOUSING FOR
FAMILIES & YOUNG ADULTS 5
27000GBF005

Grant 05/10/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance T00049GG $29,399.00 $29,399.00 10/01/2020 09/30/2022 ESG CV 19

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/28/2021

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00494GG $1,325,775.00 $218,557.61 10/01/2019 09/30/2024 Solutions to End Homelessness Grant 12/27/2019

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00733GG $546,708.00 $81,009.02 01/01/2022 12/31/2026 NYSSHP Supportive Housing Grant 01/20/2022

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00447GG $377,763.00 $304,534.87 01/01/2019 12/31/2023 HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES FOR

PERSONS WITH AIDS Grant 04/02/2019

Office of Children &
Family Services C024390 $1,280,829.00 $1,120,344.90 12/31/2005 12/30/2010 TANF PREVENTION Grant 01/27/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services C026637 $1,823,015.00 $1,823,015.00 10/01/2012 06/30/2018 DAY CARE Grant 11/13/2012

 Page 1 of 3 - June 1, 2024 - 08:28 AM. 



Office of Children &
Family Services C027311 $867,152.00 $611,043.60 09/01/2014 08/31/2019 ADVANTAGE AFTER-SCHOOL

PROGRAM Grant 11/28/2014

Office of Children &
Family Services C028599 $450,000.00 $37,797.42 09/01/2019 08/31/2025 Advantage After School Program Grant 11/25/2020

Office of Children &
Family Services C027820 $400,000.00 $293,218.76 09/01/2016 08/31/2020 Kinship Giver Program Grant 08/22/2016

Office of Children &
Family Services C029772 $100,000.00 $55,871.57 07/01/2023 06/30/2024 Technical Assistance to Child Care

Providers for Workforce Grant 12/19/2023

Office of Children &
Family Services C028248 $885,258.00 $846,507.00 07/01/2018 06/30/2024 CHILD CARE RESOURCE &

REFERRAL Grant 09/19/2018

Office of Children &
Family Services c028270 $2,370,783.00 $2,216,316.75 07/01/2018 06/30/2024 CHILD CARE RESOURCE &

REFERRAL Grant 09/21/2018

Office of Children &
Family Services C025186 $1,505,420.28 $1,505,010.88 10/01/2007 09/30/2012 CCRR & I/T GJB002 DAY CARE Grant 10/07/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services T012345 $250,850.00 $250,129.92 04/13/2020 06/30/2021 INITIAL

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/04/2020

Office of Children &
Family Services C024457 $527,924.00 $513,765.08 12/01/2005 06/08/2011 ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL Grant 08/18/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services T012472 $113,716.00 $52,572.45 10/25/2020 08/31/2021 Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/12/2020

Office of Children &
Family Services C025384 $848,061.00 $753,436.19 03/01/2008 06/30/2013 ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL Grant 09/08/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services C025385 $825,143.00 $726,261.77 03/01/2008 06/30/2013 ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL Grant 09/07/2011

Higher Education Services
Corporation T112138 $49,999.00 $37,499.25 12/03/2010 08/11/2011 CACGP

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/10/2010

Community Dispute
Resolution C250266 $234,960.00 $194,659.00 01/01/2008 03/31/2011 CHILDRENS CENTERS Grant 09/12/2008

Community Dispute
Resolution C250342 $345,580.00 $257,581.00 01/01/2011 03/31/2015 CHILDRENS CENTERS IN

COURTS 05006GF004 Grant 05/04/2011

Community Dispute
Resolution C250426 $418,551.00 $320,562.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2019 Child Care at Family Courts Grant 07/22/2015

 Page 2 of 3 - June 1, 2024 - 08:28 AM. 



Community Dispute
Resolution C250648 $445,857.00 $140,804.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2024 Children's Centers in Courts

2020-2025 Grant 07/27/2020

 Page 3 of 3 - June 1, 2024 - 08:28 AM. 


